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LONDON HEATHROW TANET 1Z

TANET1Z IF TANET N - - - -
512658.00N

0005531.99E
RNAV5-001 -

TANET1Z TF DET N
234°

(234.8°)
RIGHT - -

511814.41N

0003550.19E
RNAV515.1002 0.4

TANET1Z TF LLE02 N
274°

(274.6°)
- - -250

511857.68N

0002109.87E
RNAV59.2003 0.4

TANET1Z TF BIG N
274°

(274.4°)
- FL070 -220

511951.15N

0000205.32E
RNAV512.0004 0.4
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LONDON HEATHROW OCK 1Z

OCK1Z IF OCK N - - - -
511818.17N

0002649.86W
RNAV5-001 -

OCK1Z TF DORKI N
104°

(104.2°)
LEFT - -250

511633.00N

0001552.00W
RNAV57.1002 0.4

OCK1Z TF HILLY Y
079°

(079.3°)
RIGHT - -220

512006.04N

0001437.38E
RNAV519.5003 0.4

OCK1Z CF BIG N
302°

(302.3°)
- FL070 -220

511951.15N

0000205.32E
RNAV5-004 0.4
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LONDON HEATHROW NUGRA 1H

NUGRA1H IF NUGRA N - - - -
530146.43N

0021813.52W
RNAV5-001 -

NUGRA1H TF TOBID N
147°

(147.6°)
LEFT FL200 -

521259.55N

0012759.21W
RNAV557.7002 0.4

NUGRA1H TF SOPIT N
139°

(139.3°)
- FL150 -

515729.84N

0010626.35W
RNAV520.4003 0.4

NUGRA1H TF WCO N
139°

(139.6°)
LEFT - -220

515110.51N

0005744.67W
RNAV58.3004 0.4

NUGRA1H TF BNN N
116°

(116.2°)
- FL070 -220

514334.19N

0003259.10W
RNAV517.2005 0.4
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LONDON HEATHROW LAM 1Z

LAM1Z IF LAM N - - - -250
513845.69N

0000906.13E
RNAV5-001 -

LAM1Z TF DONNA Y
275°

(275.9°)
RIGHT - -220

514200.38N

0004437.04W
RNAV533.6002 0.4

LAM1Z CF BNN N
116°

(116.5°)
- FL070 -220

514334.19N

0003259.10W
RNAV5-003 0.4
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